DISTRICT 8/9 DITCH MAINTENANCE BIDS

Contract t DD#8	Contract # Description DD#8 MAIN AND LATERAL 13 & 14			Curtis Excavating Inc. UNIT PRICE TOTAL WITHDRAWN	Drax Inc UNIT PRICE TO	TOTAL	RG Huston UNIT PRICE	n TOTAL	Kartechner Brothers LLC UNIT PRICE TOTAL	thers LLC TOTAL	_ _	Lauersdorf Excav	Lauersdorf Excavating Inc UNIT PRICE TOTAL	Auersdorf Excavating Inc S&L Underground Inc
Clearing	Clearing and Tree/Brush Disposal - Total Length Main		<u> </u>	\$4.00 \$97,404.00		\$0.00	\$3.05	\$74,270.55		\$8.81	\$8.81 \$214,532.31	\$8.81 \$214,532.31	\$8.81 \$214,532.31 \$0.00	
	Main Lateral 13 Lateral 14	20865 L 854 L 2632 L	44 44 44											
2	Existing Spoil Bank Spreading - Tree, Brush and Stump Disposal	6800 LF	71	\$7.00 \$47,600.00		\$0.00	\$7.00	\$47,600.00		\$1.71	\$1.71 \$11,628.00	- 1	- 1	\$11,628.00
ω	Dredging and Spoil Spreading - Obstruction Removal and Disposal - Total Length	22221 LF	Τ.			\$0.00	ا ۸۰	\$6.80 \$151,102.80		ا ۱۸	ا ۱۸	ا ۱۸	\$110,438.37	\$110,438.37 \$0.00
	Main	Ů.	71							•				
	Lateral 13	854 LF	1 11											
٠	Lateral 14	İ	71			_			1					
7	Lateral 14 - Removal and dispose of concrete ford	1 EA		\$8,000.00 \$8,000.00		\$0.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,40	0.00	0.00 \$4,975.00		\$4,975.00	\$4,975.00 \$4,975.00	\$4,975.00 \$4,975.00
Ŋ	Seeding - Total Length Main	24371 LF 20885 LF	71 71	\$0.50 \$12,185.50		\$0.00		\$59,708.95	3.95		\$2.15 \$	\$2.15 \$	\$2.15 \$	\$2.15 \$52,397.65 \$0.00
	Lateral 13		-11											
	Lateral 14	2632 L	77											
LATERAL 1				1					i					
6	Clearing and Specifican Characters	9926 LF		\$3.00 \$29,778.00		\$0.00	\$1.55	\$15,385.30	Ö	\$8.81		\$8.81	\$8.81	\$8.81 \$87,448.06
~1	Oreaging and Spoil Spreading - Obstruction Removal and Disposal - Total Length	9926 LF		\$3.00 \$29 778.00		\$ 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	\$\$ 20	\$51 615 70	š		\$10.10 \$100.252.60		\$10.10 \$100.252.60	\$10.10 \$100.252.60
en ·	Seeding	9926 LF				\$0.00		\$24,318.70	7 6					\$2.15 \$21,340.90 \$0.00
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF								L					
DD#9			DD #8	DD #8 Subtotal: \$318,592.50		\$0.00	\$	\$429,401.50	.50		.50 \$603,012.89			\$603,012.89
1	Clearing and Tree/Brush Disposal - Total Length	17900 LF	.,	\$3.00 \$53,700.00	\$15.00 \$268,500.00	500.00	\$3.30	\$59,070.00	0		0 \$8.81 \$157,699.00	\$8.81 \$157,699.00		\$8.81 \$157,699.00
2	Existing Spoil Bank Spreading - Tree, Brush and Stump Disposal	5300 LF	''		\$15.00 \$79,	\$79,500.00		\$37,630.00	00			\$1.71 \$9,063.00	\$1.71 \$9,063.00	\$1.71 \$9,063.00 \$12.50 \$66,250.00 \$
ω	Dredging and Spoil Spreading - Obstruction Removal and Disposal - Total Length	17900 LF		\$3.00 \$53,700.00	\$15.00 \$268,500.00	500.00	\$6.90 \$123,510.00	123,51	0.00		0.00 \$4.97 \$88,963.00	\$4.97 \$88,963.00	\$4.97 \$88,963.00	\$4.97 \$88,963.00 \$7.75 \$138,725.00
4	Seeding	17900 LF	T	\$0.50 \$8,950.00	\$4.00 \$71,	\$71,600.00	\$2.45	\$43,8	\$43,855.00	\$2.15		\$2.15 \$38,485.00 \$1.45	\$2.15 \$38,485.00	\$2.15 \$38,485.00 \$1.45 \$25,955.00
ŀ			DD #9	DD #9 Subtotal: \$153,450.00	\$688,	\$688,100.00	\$	\$264,065.00	55.00		\$5.00 \$294,210.00	\$294,210.00		\$294,210.00
				TOTAL: \$472,042.50			₩.	\$693,466.50	.50		.50 \$897,222.89			
			Bid Bond?	nd? NO	Z	NO		ΥES			NO	NO	NO	

District +20% District +15% District +10%

\$457,687.89 \$438,617.56 \$419,547.23 City (45%) District (55%)

\$312,059.93 \$381,406.58